� of 5
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
eco # 151119-1 18:151015
Model Number Voltage Current
Reflected
Ripple
Over
Voltage

(mA)
Max
(mA)
Typ
(mA)
VDC
(Typ.)
Max
(VDC)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
QMJ15H24S3R3 24 (9-36) 3.3 80 711 0 4500 50 3.9 50 87 10300
QMJ20H24S5 24 (9-36) 5 90 936 0 4000 50 6.2 50 89 6800
QMJ20H24S12 24 (9-36) 12 40 938 0 1670 50 15 50 89 1200
QMJ20H24S15 24 (9-36) 15 40 941 0 1340 50 18 50 89 750
QMJ20H24S24 24 (9-36) 24 40 949 0 835 50 30 50 88 300
QMJ20H24D12 24 (9-36) ±12 40 938 ±60 ±835 50 ±15 50 89 680
QMJ20H24D15 24 (9-36) ±15 40 941 ±50 ±670 50 ±18 50 89 380
QMJ15H48S3R3 48 (18-75) 3.3 40 352 0 4500 30 3.9 100 88 10300
QMJ20H48S5 48 (18-75) 5 45 468 0 4000 30 6.2 100 89 6800
QMJ20H48S12 48 (18-75) 12 25 469 0 1670 30 15 100 89 1200
QMJ20H48S15 48 (18-75) 15 25 471 0 1340 30 18 100 89 750
QMJ20H48S24 48 (18-75) 24 25 474 0 835 30 30 100 88 300
QMJ20H48D12 48 (18-75) ±12 25 469 ±60 ±835 30 ±15 100 89 680
QMJ20H48D15 48 (18-75) ±15 25 471 ±50 ±670 30 ±18 100 89 380
�• Efficiency up to 90%
• 1500 VDC Isolation
• Single Output Up to 4.5A
• Over Voltage Protection